2
SPECIFICATION
STRUCTURE & DIMENSION
FLOAT TYPE CODE
         SPECIFICATION
FAC(CS1-R) A/B/C
(P.P. float)
FAR(CS2-R) A/B/C
FAP(CS2-P) A/B/C
(P.P. float)
FAD(CS2-P) A/B/C
FAE(CS2-P) A/B/C
(PVC float)
FAS(CF-S) A/B/C
(SUS float)
FAC(CS1-R) A/B/C FAP(CS2-P) A/B/C FAS(CF-S) A/B/C
SUS304
2A/250Vac
Neoprene Cable
21mm x3C or 2C
PVC Cable
21.25mm x3C or 2C
Silicon Cable
20.75mm x3C or 2C
0.6 0.5
770g/5M 480g/5M
N.O. N.C. or SPDT
10A/250Vac (std.) or 15A/250Vac
FAR(CS2-R) A/B/C
Neoprene Cable
21mm x3C or 2C
0°C~170°C-10°C~80°C0°C~60°C-10°C~80°C
290g/1M
P.P.
22 kg/cm 22 kg/cm 22 kg/cm 22 kg/cm
FAE A/B/C
PVC Cable
21.25mm x3C or 2C
FAD A/B/C
Neoprene Cable
21mm x3C or 2C
0°C~60°C-10°C~80°C
PVC
22 kg/cm22 kg/cm
290g/1M 290g/1M
0.6
290g/1M
N.O. N.C. or SPDT
10A/250Vac (std.) or 15A/250Vac
N.O. N.C. or SPDT
x6---0.6M   10--- 10M
03---   3M   Max. 20M
05---   5M
Contact form
Cable length
Cable material
(Micro switch)
 A --- N.O.
 B --- N.C.
 C --- SPDT
C ---Neoprene
  <HAR>HO7RN
(CS1-R)
FACA ...PP Float
P --- PVC
R ---Neoprene
  <HAR>HO7RN
 A --- N.O.
 B --- N.C.
 C --- SPDT
(CS2-P/R)
FAPA ...PP Float
Contact form
Cable length